OF SAN LEY BORPORATED NT	City of San Leandro			Civic Center 835 East 14th Street San Leandro, California		
	Legislation Details					
File #:	20-229 <b>Version:</b> 1	Name:	Resolution Affirming that the C Provides Essential Services a Direct Federal Emergency Su Re-opning and Rebuilding of t	nd Advocating for Fair, oport to Assist in the		
Туре:	<b>Resolution - Council</b>	Status:	Passed			
		In control:	City Council			
On agenda:	6/1/2020	Final action:	6/1/2020			
Enactment date:	6/1/2020	Enactment #:	Reso 2020-051			
Title:	RESOLUTION of the City of San Leandro City Council Affirming that the City of San Leandro Provides Essential Services and Advocating for Fair, Direct Federal Emergency Support to Assist in the Re- opening and Rebuilding of the Local Economy					
Sponsors:	Jeff Kay					
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:						
Date	Ver. Action By	Acti	on	Result		

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/1/2020	1	City Council	Adopted	Pass